1//3000002363

(Re	equestor's Name)	·
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	·
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL .
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)	. (
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		
<u> </u>		·

Office Use Only

W13-11335



900244609839

02/22/13--01022--006 **78.75

13 MAR II PH IZ: II

~ 03/12/13

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Paul Chang PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Mr. Chang,

This letter is to certify the release of the name of CAR2SAVELIFE CORP, document number P13000016565 filed 2/20/13 and voluntary dissolution on 3/7/13. I have no intention to reinstate the name of this corporation. Please release the name.

Thank you so much for your assistance. If you have any further questions, please contact me at 305-968-7924.

Very truly yours,

Rolando Ventura



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 25, 2013

ROLANDO VENTURA 10222 NW 80 AVE MIAMI, FL 33016

SUBJECT: CARS2SAVELIFE.ORG Ref. Number: W13000011335

We have received your document for CARS2SAVELIFE.ORG and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

The purpose contained in your articles of incorporation should be more specific. Please correct your articles to reflect the specific purpose for which the non profit corporation is being organized.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 913A00004537

Division of Comparations D.O. DOV 6997 Tallahassas Florida 9991

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CARS	2SAVELIFE,		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	DE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original a	nd one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00	\$78.75	D¢79.75	D #07.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee &	□\$78.75 Filing Fee	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee,
r time rec	Certificate of	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	Status	as common copy	& Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

PROM:

ROLANDO VENTURA

Name (Printed or typed)

10222 NW 80 AVE

Address

MIAMI FL 33016

City, State & Zip

305-968-7924

Daytime Telephone number

rolando@vtiautosales.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: CARS2SA	AVELIFE, INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal street address: 10222 NW 80 AVE	Mailing address, if different is: 10222 NW 80 AVE
HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 3	33016 HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33016
	AS PROVIDED FOR IN THE BYLAWS THE
	ATION OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE TO
	PERTY BY GIFT, BEQUEST OR OTHERWISE
	FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE CORPORATION;
ALSO TO DONATE AND HELPS	S TO DELIVER THE PROGRAMS AND
SERVICES TO THE CHARITAB	BLE ORGANIZATIONS.
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The	he manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:
AS PROVIDED FOR IN THE BYLAWS	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR	DIDECTORS
	. DIRDC TORS
Name and Title: Rolando Ventura (P)	Name and Title:
Address 18600 SW 132 AVE	Address:
MIAMI FL 33177	
	Sh = r
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	
Addices	Address.
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	

Name and Title	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
-		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address _	Address:	
-		
-		
	,	
	REGISTERED AGENT	agent is:
The <u>name and F</u>	REGISTERED AGENT Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered and ROLANDO VENTURA	agent is:
Name:	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered	agent is:
The <u>name and F</u>	ROLANDO VENTURA 10222 NW 80 AVE	· Ac
The <u>name and F</u> Name:	ROLANDO VENTURA	agent is:
The <u>name and F</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VII	ROLANDO VENTURA 10222 NW 80 AVE HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33016 INCORPORATOR	SECRE LARY FALL AHASSE
The <u>name and F</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The <u>name and a</u>	ROLANDO VENTURA 10222 NW 80 AVE HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33016 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:	· Ac
The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name:	ROLANDO VENTURA 10222 NW 80 AVE HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33016 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: ROLANDO VENTURA	SECRE LARY FALL AHASSE
The <u>name and F</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The <u>name and a</u>	ROLANDO VENTURA 10222 NW 80 AVE HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33016 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:	SECRELARY OF STATEALLAHASSEE, ELOR
The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name: Address: Having been na	ROLANDO VENTURA 10222 NW 80 AVE HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33016 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: ROLANDO VENTURA 10222 NW 80 AVE	SECRELARY OF STATE LORIDA

•